
                  K-pist bana 2006-05-14 på Snögrinde
Klass A Elit: L L K S omg.1 L K S omg.2 Totalt

1 Sixten Backman Stenkumla 48 44 46 45 183 48 46 45 139 322 Hpr
2 Anders Bergström Stenkumla 46 48 46 43 183 49 48 38 135 318 Hpr
3 Roger Nordström Lina 47 48 45 46 186 44 46 38 128 314 Hpr
4 Gunilla Norbäck  Lina 49 46 41 45 181 46 44 39 129 310
5 Johan Tofftèn Stenkumla 45 38 48 42 173 43 41 44 128 301
6 Lars Tofftèn Stenkumla 48 45 41 39 173 47 42 38 127 300
7 Tord Stuxgren Lärbro 47 43 45 36 171 46 43 36 125 296

Klass A 4 

1 Gert Säiner KA 3 40 46 48 41 175 45 45 46 136 311 Hpr
2 Christer Martis Stenkumla 41 46 38 45 170 37 33 38 108 295

Klass A 3:

1 Birger Johansson Bara 43 42 43 42 170 45 42 39 126 296 Hpr
2 Karin Tofftèn Stenkumla 47 43 41 39 170 45 38 40 123 293
3 Marie Backman Stenkumla 44 45 34 36 159 41 40 32 113 272

Klass 56:

1 Kent Hertzman Lärbro 47 47 42 41 177 42 40 37 119 296 Hpr
2 Börje Pettersson Lärbro 43 42 44 39 168 45 35 43 123 291 Hpr
3 K-Å Eneqvist Garda-Lau 41 45 45 38 169 42 36 29 107 276
4 Allan Martis Stenkumla 44 45 32 39 160 33 36 40 109 269
5 Kurt Martis Stenkumla 40 37 40 31 148 43 39 35 117 265

Klass 66:

1 Kaj Nord Stånga 42 48 46 41 177 46 40 45 131 308 Hpr
2 Clas Virgin Stenkumla 47 40 41 34 162 49 45 39 133 295 Hpr
3 John Göthberg Stånga 46 43 44 39 172 43 37 24 104 276
4 K-G Runander Visby 45 37 38 30 150 44 32 29 105 255
5 K-J Berner Väte 44 35 36 24 139 45 33 28 106 245

Klass 2:

1 Tage Ansèn Stenkumla 40 41 42 28 151 42 42 32 116 267 Hpr

Klass 1:

1 Solveig Magnusson Stånga 25 29 35 33 122 33 34 34 101 223 Hpr
2 John Johansson Stånga 31 44 35 44 154 0 154



Final seniorer:

1 Sixten Backman Stenkumla 322 45 7 7 8 6 10 405
2 Anders Bergström Stenkumla 318 44 7 9 9 10 7 404
3 Roger Nordström Lina 314 43 8 8 7 9 9 398
4 Johan Tofftèn Stenkumla 301 47 10` 9 9 9 7 392
5 Gunilla Norbäck  Lina 310 46 7 6 8 8 6 391
6 Lars Tofftèn Stenkumla 300 45 4 7 10` 8 7 381
7 Gert Säiner KA 3 311 34 6 9 10 6 5 380
8 Tord Stuxgren Lärbro 296 44 5 6 7 10´ 10` 378
9 Birger Johansson Bara 296 38 9 10 8 6 8 375

10 Marie Backman Stenkumla 272 47 6 9 8 9 8 371
11 Karin Tofftèn Stenkumla 293 33 8 9 6 9 10` 368
12 Christer Martis Stenkumla 278 43 9 7 8 9 10` 364

Final veteraner:

1 Kaj Nord Stånga 308 42 10 7 8 7 9 391
2 Kent Hertzman Lärbro 296 40 8 9 8 9 8 378
3 Clas Virgin Stenkumla 295 42 7 7 8 8 9 376
4 Börje Pettersson Lärbro 291 42 9 5 8 5 7 367
5 K-Å Eneqvist Garda-Lau 276 38 7 6 8 7 9 351
6 John Göthberg Stånga 276 37 7 10 7 4 8 349
7 Kurt Martis Stenkumla 265 30 10 9 7 10` 9 340
8 Allan Martis Stenkumla 269 37 1 5 3 5 3 323
9 K-G Runander Visby 255 44 6 5 5 2 5 322

10 K-J Berner Väte 245 31 4 5 7 3 8 303

Arrangör: Klinte Skg
E.u  Kaj Nord
Gotlands Skytteförbund


